SPECS &
INFORMATION
PRTE-1 - Rapid pull ring PVC
Galvanized steel - Pull ring edge
Rapid pull ring PRTE-1, electro galvanised with PVC sealing, for 1 mm duct system. Standard temperature
is -30°C to +80°C. With silicone for max. +200°C - ask for a quote.
PRTE-1 - Rapid pull ring PVC Rapid lock pull ring - with hinge and handle up to Ø400 mm. With
bolt Ø450 mm and bigger.
Art.no Ø (mm) Weight (kg)
PRTE-080-1 80 0,19
PRTE-100-1 100 0,21
PRTE-120-1 120 0,23
PRTE-125-1 125 0,24
PRTE-140-1 140 0,25
PRTE-150-1 150 0,26
PRTE-160-1 160 0,28
PRTE-180-1 180 0,3
PRTE-200-1 200 0,32
PRTE-225-1 225 0,34
PRTE-250-1 250 0,37
PRTE-300-1 300 0,42
PRTE-315-1 315 0,44
PRTE-350-1 350 0,45
PRTE-400-1 400 0,53
PRTE-450-1 450 0,58
PRTE-500-1 500 0,63
PRTE-550-1 550 0,68
Inspirita
Inspirita
Art.no Ø (mm) Weight (kg)
PRTE-600-1 600 0,73
PRTE-630-1 630 *
PRTE-650-1 650 *
PRTE-700-1 700 *
PRTE-750-1 750 *
PRTE-800-1 800 *
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 10 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE
Inspirita
Harsweg 34A
 2461 EZ Ter Aar
T +31 252 624 126
The Netherlands